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LEO's Lighting & Electric CO., LTD was founded in 2000, 
and has more than 24 years experience of product 
developing and manufacturing in the field of lighting. 

LEO's Lighting is a leading company with advantage in 
product technology and design, the product mainly 
focuses on indoor and outdoor home lights that easy to 
change light bulb, and the products have excellent quality 
and high-cost performance. Meanwhile the products 
have been sold throughout Europe, Middle East, 
Southeast Asia, Australia, and other dozens of countries.

LEO’s LIGHTING
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IP65 Surface 
mounting Lights 

06 H9942

06 H9943

08 H9944

08 H9950

IP65
IP65 Flood 
spot lights

50 T9359

44 T9350

40 T9358

46 T9356

 
IP65 Recessed 
down Lights 

24 A0695

28 A0686

28 A0691

32 A0692

32 A1431

IP65 Wall 
lights

61 B9560/B9561

60 B9558/B9559

58 B9597/B9596

56 B9604

65 B9564

65 B9565

64 B9562

64 B9563

62 B9556/B955712 H9935

12 H9917

13 H9936

13 H9937

16 H9938

17 H9939
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IP65 Wall 
lights
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IP65
IP44 Recessed 
down lights
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192 D8111
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208
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lights
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IP20 Recessed 
down lights

IP20 Track
spot lights

IP20 Surface
mounting Lights
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180 A2131

38 T9357

164

NEW
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The reliability and durability of LED lighting 
is closely related to the process of 
research and development: 
The balance between the current of LED 
lamp, temperature tolerance and luminous 
efficiency;
The matching output parameter of LED 
driver and LED lamp, and the allowance of 
working in poor conditions, etc.
LEO's LED lighting is closely monitored in 
every step including design,development, 
long time test, production, aging etc., to 
ensure the products with high quality.

In area of LED, color temperature 
deviation of lamp and color temperature 
drift after long time working are 
worldwide problem.
LEO's lighting use lead LED brand Cree as 
supplier, to keep high efficiency, high color 
rendering, meanwhile maximum reducing 
the color temperature deviation and color 
temperature drift. Ensure the stability of 
long-term use.
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The quality of cooling system of LED 
lighting directly affect the life span of 
lighting.
At the beginning of design, thermal 
conduction, thermal convection, radiation, 
and other physical sciences are 
incorporated into LEO's lighting;
By means of avoiding "Hourglass" effect, 
ensuring sufficient heat dissipation etc., to 
let the heat caused by optoelectronic  
system effectively disseminated;
And test the temperature of lamp during 
aging, to ensure the temperature does not 
exceed the standard, but also with 
working allowance.
Ensure the durability of the product.

LED accessories of LEO'S lighting, all 
using Cree company approved and 
recommended suppliers. The 
accessories cover driver,
LED connector, reflector, lens, thermal 
grease, etc.
LEO's with CREE to discuss LED 
development trends, LED technology of 
design and development, improvement 
of production process,
quality control and standard.

Temperature 

Accessories 

LED quality data 
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Cree is a market-leading innovator of lighting-class LEDs, LED lighting, and semiconductor solutions for 
wireless and power applications.

History & Milestones
Cree's leadership begins with innovative materials, primarily silicon carbide (SiC), that provide high-efficiency 
performance for numerous semiconductor applications. Using SiC as a platform material, Cree has spent over 
20 years developing an array of new technologies that far surpass traditional ones. 

LED Lighting

Cree leads the LED lighting revolution and is making energy-wasting traditional lighting technologies obsolete 
through the use of energy-efficient, environmentally friendly LED lighting. 

Cree first brought the blue LED to market in 1989, and today Cree's XLamp LEDs have continually exceeded 
industry standards for brightness and efficiency. Indeed, XLamp LEDs were the first "lighting-class" LEDs – 
LEDS bright enough to be used in general-illumination applications, such as desk lamps, ceiling fixtures and 
street lights. In addition, Cree's extensive line of high-brightness LEDs are also introducing new performance 
levels to outdoor video displays and decorative lighting. 

LED lighting, with its high quality, long life and low energy consumption has improved our world and ended 
the century old era of traditional light. But for Cree, this is just the beginning. LED technology will go beyond 
creating good light sources to deliver vastly improved and entirely new light experiences. At Cree, we call this 
‘better light’ and believe it’s your right.

TM

LED high quality suppliers

www.leolighting.com.cne

As the world’s leader in Lighting, Philips is driving the switch to energy-efficient solutions. With worldwide 
electrical lighting using 19 per cent of all electricity, the use of energy-efficient lighting will significantly 
reduce energy consumption around the world and thereby cut harmful CO2 emissions.  Philips is also a 
leader in shaping the future with exciting new lighting applications and technologies such as LED 
technology, provides attractive benefits and endless new ‘never-before-possible’ lighting solutions.  

As part of the Zumtobel Group, Tridonic is headquartered in Dornbirn, Austria, and in fiscal year 2015/16 
generated sales of 410.4 million EUR. 1,640 highly skilled employees and a worldwide sales presence in 
51 countries reflect Tridonic’s commitment to accelerating the development and deployment of new, 
smart, and connected lighting applications. 

LED high quality suppliers

OSRAM, based in Munich, is the global No. 1 in automotive car lighting and a globally leading lighting 
manufacturer with a history dating back more than 100 years. The portfolio ranges from high-tech 
applications based on semiconductor technology, such as infrared or laser lighting, to smart and 
connected lighting solutions in buildings and cities. As a high-tech enterprise, OSRAM is enhancing 
people’s lives in the digital age.

www.leolighting.com.cn f
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We persist in independent design and development, each workpiece is designed by our professional design team, then the 

whole light fixture is developed by our R&D department. To avoid or reduce the process of CNC machining in the later stage 

and ensure the quality consistency of each batch of products, we have chosen the way of production by mold, even with higher 

initial investment, all workpieces are mass-produced using molds. Meanwell, the molds required for producing lighting fixtures 

are all independently designed and developed by our company to ensure controllable quality and reduce overall production 

costs while reducing errors.

QUALITY ASSURANCE 
IN THE MANUFACTURING PROCESS

Computer Aided Design (CAD) Die-cast aluminum mould

Hardware mould

Hardware mould
High-performance coating department of DuPont was 
acquired by Group on February 1, 2013, and renamed 
Axalta Coatings Systems.

Quality assurance in appearance: We have our own powder coating line, the process of painting for all workpiece is 

finished in our factory. We use BASF chemical cleaning for pre-treatment, and use DuPont (Acquired by Axalta) outdoor 

powder for painting on surface. Therefore, we can provide 5-year warranty service on appearance.

QUALITY ASSURANCE 
IN THE MANUFACTURING PROCESS

www.leolighting.com.cng www.leolighting.com.cn h
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To make the last quality control before delivery and achieve the goal of zero complaints after shipment, we will make 
final inspection for the finished products before delivery.

1) We welcome customers to inspect the goods at the factory and form an inspection report, we can only arrange for 
shipment after get customer’s approval. 

2) If the customer does not have a dedicated person to inspect the goods at the factory, our company will entrust a 
third-party inspection personnel to make inspection and provide the professional inspection report and pictures to 
the customer, we can only arrange for shipment after get customer’s approval. 

Quality inspection of fished products before delivery
Waterproof inspection 
of finished products before delivery

Our customer's inspection report and inspection confirmation form

QUALITY ASSURANCE 
IN THE MANUFACTURING PROCESS

Quality inspection of machining workshop

Quality inspection of painting workshop

Quality inspection 
of finished products in the manufacturing process

Waterproof inspection 
of finished product in the manufacturing process

In the hardware workshop, painting workshop and 
assembly workshops, we have quality management 
specialists to control the quality before, during, and 
after production.

Before production: 
For each model in each order, we will arrange to make 
first piece in each workshop, the quality controller 
during production will inspection the first piece 
according to the established inspection standards and 
issue an inspection report. After confirming that the 
first piece is OK, employees can start mass production 
of this workpiece.

During production: 
Quality control will conduct regular inspections during 
production and issue inspection reports. For outdoor 
lamps, we make IP testing for both semi-finished 
products and finished products to ensure the 
waterproofing function of the assembled lighting 
fixtures.

After production: 
When the production in each workshop is finished, 
quality management specialists will make inspection 
to make sure the quality of semi-products. For the 
quality control of finished products, when the products 
are finished in assembly workshop, quality 
management specialists will make inspection 
according to the established inspection standards and 
issue an inspection report, to ensure the quality of 
finished products. For the quality assurance system, 
we provide 3 years warranty for the whole fitting.

www.leolighting.com.cni www.leolighting.com.cn j
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!
Onerous 
Environments
Pls contact our technical Dept. prior to install our products 
under harsh conditions, for examples: swimming, seaside, 
high salt environments.
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SURFACE MOUNTING LIGHTS
IP65
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IP65 
SURFACE MOUNTING LIGHT
Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.
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OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE
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Optional

Ang. 24º 
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COLOR TEMP
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LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 /

10 642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

10 689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

DRIVER

250mA

250mA

/
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ACCESSORY

Honeycomb (For GU10)
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CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

BEAM
ANGLE

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

COB Driver

www.leolighting.com.cn 65

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º Ang. 15º

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

90(GU10)
110(COB)

Ø68

H9942

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 /

10 642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

10 689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

DRIVER

250mA

250mA

/

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

ACCESSORY

Honeycomb (For GU10)



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

L
N

www.leolighting.com.cn

V
D EIP65

H9950

H9944

80 80

85(GU10)
105(COB)

100 100

105(15W)
120(20W)

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º Ang. 15º

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 /

10 642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

10 689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

DRIVER

250mA

250mA

/

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

15

15

20

20

1150lm

1230lm

1549lm

1657lm

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

BEAM
ANGLE

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

COB Driver
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Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

L
N

www.leolighting.com.cn

V
D EIP65

H9950

H9944

80 80

85(GU10)
105(COB)

100 100

105(15W)
120(20W)

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º Ang. 15º

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 /

10 642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

10 689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

DRIVER

250mA

250mA

/

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

15

15

20

20

1150lm

1230lm

1549lm

1657lm

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

BEAM
ANGLE

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

COB Driver
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IP65 
SURFACE LIGHT
Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.
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IP65 
SURFACE LIGHT
Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.
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Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

N

L

www.leolighting.com.cn

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

120(15W)
150(20W)

Ø101

H9917

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

H9935

110(GU0)
110(10W)
140(15W)

Ø90

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 /

10 642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

10 689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

DRIVER

250mA

250mA

/

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

15 1052lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

15 1125lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

350mA

350mA

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

15

15

20

20

1052lm

1125lm

1549lm

1657lm

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA1512

CXA1512

CXA2520

CXA2520

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

BEAM
ANGLE

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

COB Driver
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Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

N

L

www.leolighting.com.cn

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

120(15W)
150(20W)

Ø101

H9917

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

H9935

110(GU0)
110(10W)
140(15W)

Ø90

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 /

10 642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

10 689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

DRIVER

250mA

250mA

/

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

15 1052lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

15 1125lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

350mA

350mA

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

15

15

20

20

1052lm

1125lm

1549lm

1657lm

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA1512

CXA1512

CXA2520

CXA2520

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

BEAM
ANGLE

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

COB Driver
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140(20W)
200(30W)

SOURCE DRIVERWATT LUMEN CCT CRI
BEAM
ANGLE

Ø150

H9936

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

20

20

30

30

1549lm

1657lm

2055lm

2198lm

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

500mA

500mA

700mA

700mA

Ø180

H9937

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

cd/klm

15°

30°

1000

1500

2000

2500

24D

SOURCE WATT LUMEN CCT CRI
BEAM
ANGLEDRIVER

30

30

42

42

2055lm

2198lm

2879lm

3080lm

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2530

CXA2530

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

700mA

700mA

1050mA

1050mA

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

200(30W)
300(42W)

COB Driver

COB Driver
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140(20W)
200(30W)

SOURCE DRIVERWATT LUMEN CCT CRI
BEAM
ANGLE

Ø150

H9936

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

20

20

30

30

1549lm

1657lm

2055lm

2198lm

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

500mA

500mA

700mA

700mA

Ø180

H9937

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

cd/klm

15°

30°

1000

1500

2000

2500

24D

SOURCE WATT LUMEN CCT CRI
BEAM
ANGLEDRIVER

30

30

42

42

2055lm

2198lm

2879lm

3080lm

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2530

CXA2530

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

700mA

700mA

1050mA

1050mA

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

200(30W)
300(42W)

COB Driver

COB Driver
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Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

N

L

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn

LAMP
LUMEN

COLOR 
TEMP

BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI OUTPUT

15 1052lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

15 1125lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

350mA

350mA

20 1549lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 

20 1657lm 4000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 

500mA

500mA

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 //

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

H9938

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

100 100

105(GU10)
115(15W)
140(20W)

COB Driver

1615

V
D EIP65



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

N

L
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LAMP
LUMEN

COLOR 
TEMP

BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI OUTPUT

15 1052lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

15 1125lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

350mA

350mA

20 1549lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 

20 1657lm 4000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 

500mA

500mA

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 //

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

H9938

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

100 100

105(GU10)
115(15W)
140(20W)

COB Driver

1615

V
D EIP65



SOURCE DRIVERWATT

20

20

30

LUMEN

1549lm

1657m

2055m

CCT

3000K

4000K

3000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

CRI

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

BEAM
ANGLE

24º 

24º 

24º 

500mA

500mA

700mA

H9939

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

30 2198m 4000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 700mA

COB Driver

150 150

140(20W)
200(30W)
300(42W)

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

42

42

2879m

3080m

3000K

4000K

CXA2530

CXA2530

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

1050mA

1050mA
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SOURCE DRIVERWATT

20

20

30

LUMEN

1549lm

1657m

2055m

CCT

3000K

4000K

3000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

CRI

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

BEAM
ANGLE

24º 

24º 

24º 

500mA

500mA

700mA

H9939

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

30 2198m 4000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 700mA

COB Driver

150 150

140(20W)
200(30W)
300(42W)

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

42

42

2879m

3080m

3000K

4000K

CXA2530

CXA2530

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

1050mA

1050mA
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IP65 
RECESSED DOWN LIGHT

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 3-12mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

V
D EIP65

IP65 
RECESSED DOWN LIGHT
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IP65 
RECESSED DOWN LIGHT

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 3-12mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

V
D EIP65

IP65 
RECESSED DOWN LIGHT
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IP65 
RECESSED DOWN LIGHT

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 3mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

V
D EIP65

A0695
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IP65 
RECESSED DOWN LIGHT

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 3mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

V
D EIP65

A0695
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24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

A0695

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

COB Driver
Ø84mm

Ø93

90 (COB)
92 (GU10)

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 //

10 642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

10 689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

250mA

250mA

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

Optional 5000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK Ang. 15º 

Optional
for GU5.3

Accessory
for COB

V
D EIP65
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24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

A0695

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

COB Driver
Ø84mm

Ø93

90 (COB)
92 (GU10)

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 //

10 642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

10 689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

250mA

250mA

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

Optional 5000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK Ang. 15º 

Optional
for GU5.3

Accessory
for COB

V
D EIP65
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IP65 
RECESSED DOWN LIGHT

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 8-12mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

V
D EIP65

A0686 / A0691

Connect

Live wire - L
Null wire - N
Earth wire - 
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IP65 
RECESSED DOWN LIGHT

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 8-12mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

V
D EIP65

A0686 / A0691

Connect

Live wire - L
Null wire - N
Earth wire - 
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V
D EIP65

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

A0686

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

15

15

1052lm

1125lm

3000K

4000K

CXA1512

CXA1512

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

BEAM
ANGLE

24º 

24º 

350mA

350mA

COB Driver

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

Ø110

141

Ø100mm

A0691

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI

20 1537lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 

20 1644lm 4000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 

DRIVER

500mA

500mA

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

Ø160

196(20W)
226(30W)

Ø140mm

30 2055lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 

30 2198lm 4000K ≥801x COB 24º 

700mA

700mA

COB Driver

CXA2520

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Honeycomb
IP68 
connector

ACCESSORY

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Honeycomb
IP68 
connector

ACCESSORY
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V
D EIP65

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

A0686

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

15

15

1052lm

1125lm

3000K

4000K

CXA1512

CXA1512

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

BEAM
ANGLE

24º 

24º 

350mA

350mA

COB Driver

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

Ø110

141

Ø100mm

A0691

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI

20 1537lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 

20 1644lm 4000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 

DRIVER

500mA

500mA

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

Ø160

196(20W)
226(30W)

Ø140mm

30 2055lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 

30 2198lm 4000K ≥801x COB 24º 

700mA

700mA

COB Driver

CXA2520

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Honeycomb
IP68 
connector

ACCESSORY

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Honeycomb
IP68 
connector

ACCESSORY
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IP65 
RECESSED DOWN LIGHT

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 12mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

V
D EIP65

A0692 / A1431

Connect

Live wire - L
Null wire - N
Earth wire - 

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 3029



IP65 
RECESSED DOWN LIGHT

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 12mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

V
D EIP65

A0692 / A1431

Connect

Live wire - L
Null wire - N
Earth wire - 

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 3029



V
D EIP65

A0692

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

Ø190mm

30 2055lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 

30 2198lm 4000K ≥801x COB 24º 

700mA

700mA

COB Driver

CXA2520

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

180

Ø205

50 3180lm 3000KCXA2540 ≥801x COB 24º 

50 3396lm 4000KCXA2540 ≥801x COB 24º 

1200mA

1200mA

Ø278

195

max
1000mm

Ø250mm

COB Driver

A1431

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

40 2650lm 3000KCXA2530 ≥801x COB 24º 

40 2830lm 4000K ≥801x COB 24º 

900mA

900mACXA2530

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Honeycomb
IP68 
connector

ACCESSORY

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Honeycomb
IP68 
connector

ACCESSORY
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V
D EIP65

A0692

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

Ø190mm

30 2055lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥801x COB 24º 

30 2198lm 4000K ≥801x COB 24º 

700mA

700mA

COB Driver

CXA2520

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

180

Ø205

50 3180lm 3000KCXA2540 ≥801x COB 24º 

50 3396lm 4000KCXA2540 ≥801x COB 24º 

1200mA

1200mA

Ø278

195

max
1000mm

Ø250mm

COB Driver

A1431

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard WH SL

Optional BK

40 2650lm 3000KCXA2530 ≥801x COB 24º 

40 2830lm 4000K ≥801x COB 24º 

900mA

900mACXA2530

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Honeycomb
IP68 
connector

ACCESSORY

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Honeycomb
IP68 
connector

ACCESSORY

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 3231



FLOOD FAMILY
Round : Ø62, Ø68, Ø78 & Ø150 
Square: 150*150
different optional accessories: 
flange, spike, tree strap, anti-glare hood, flat ring, honeycomb.

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304/316 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

V
D EIP65

IP65 
FLOOD SPOT LIGHT

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 3433



FLOOD FAMILY
Round : Ø62, Ø68, Ø78 & Ø150 
Square: 150*150
different optional accessories: 
flange, spike, tree strap, anti-glare hood, flat ring, honeycomb.

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304/316 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

V
D EIP65

IP65 
FLOOD SPOT LIGHT

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 3433



1

2

75°

T9357/T9358
Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304/316 standard stainless steel fastness part.
3mm thickness tempered glass
Silicon seal gasket 
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Optical level PMMA lens for T9357
Anodized aluminium reflector for T9358

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 36www.leolighting.com.cn 3635



1

2

75°

T9357/T9358
Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304/316 standard stainless steel fastness part.
3mm thickness tempered glass
Silicon seal gasket 
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Optical level PMMA lens for T9357
Anodized aluminium reflector for T9358

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 36www.leolighting.com.cn 3635



www.leolighting.com.cn

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Frosted glass
Wide beam angle

Mounting pole

300

Stake
in ABS

Driver Box

72

30

142

300

Ø62

72

T9357

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

SLOptional

BK

24D
max. 1700cd/klm

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

T9357-FLANGE T9357-STRAPS

V
D EIP65

COB 

Driver

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º 

www.leolighting.com.cn 3837

NEW

7 / 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 150mA

10 / 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 250mA

7(max) / / /1x GU10 /



www.leolighting.com.cn

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Frosted glass
Wide beam angle

Mounting pole

300

Stake
in ABS

Driver Box

72

30

142

300

Ø62

72

T9357

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

SLOptional

BK

24D
max. 1700cd/klm

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

T9357-FLANGE T9357-STRAPS

V
D EIP65

COB 

Driver

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º 

www.leolighting.com.cn 3837

NEW

7 / 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 150mA

10 / 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 250mA

7(max) / / /1x GU10 /



www.leolighting.com.cn

188

300

Ø78

72

72

50

T9358

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

SLOptional

BK

24D
max. 1700cd/klm

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB 

Driver

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

T9358-FLANGE T9358-STRAPS

V
D EIP65

15 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 350mA

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Frosted glass
Wide beam angle

Mounting pole

300

Stake
in ABS

Driver Box

150(20W)
300(25/30W)

188

80(20W)
120(25/30W)

50(20W)
110(25/30W)

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

www.leolighting.com.cn 4039

20 968lm/1035lm 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 500mA

726lm/776lm



www.leolighting.com.cn

188

300

Ø78

72

72

50

T9358

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

SLOptional

BK

24D
max. 1700cd/klm

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB 

Driver

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

T9358-FLANGE T9358-STRAPS

V
D EIP65

15 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 350mA

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Frosted glass
Wide beam angle

Mounting pole

300

Stake
in ABS

Driver Box

150(20W)
300(25/30W)

188

80(20W)
120(25/30W)

50(20W)
110(25/30W)

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

www.leolighting.com.cn 4039

20 968lm/1035lm 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 500mA

726lm/776lm



T9350/T9356
Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
3mm thickness tempered glass for T9350
4mm thickness tempered glass for T9356
Silicon seal gasket 
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Anodized aluminium reflector

Stake

Straps

Connect

Live wire - L
Null wire - N
Earth wire - 

Flange

www.leolighting.com.cn 4241 www.leolighting.com.cn 42



T9350/T9356
Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
3mm thickness tempered glass for T9350
4mm thickness tempered glass for T9356
Silicon seal gasket 
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Anodized aluminium reflector

Stake

Straps

Connect

Live wire - L
Null wire - N
Earth wire - 

Flange

www.leolighting.com.cn 4241 www.leolighting.com.cn 42
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41

110
Ø68

55

208(aluminum)
212(ABS)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

T9350

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

SLOptional

BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

7(max) / / /1x GU10

DRIVER

/

CXA 1512/1507  24D
max. 1700cd/klm

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

10 642lm/689lm 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 250mA

15 1052lm/1125lm 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 350mA

ShieldVisor

Mounting pole

300

Stake(ABS)
/Stake(aluminum)

Honeycomb

Shield

Ang. 15º

Stake Polo+StakeFlange Straps

Ø68.5

30

300

ACCESSORY

IP68 
connector
(standard for COB)
(optional for GU10)

V
D EIP65

COB 

Driver

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º Ang. 15º 

www.leolighting.com.cn 4443
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41

110
Ø68

55

208(aluminum)
212(ABS)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

T9350

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

SLOptional

BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

7(max) / / /1x GU10

DRIVER

/

CXA 1512/1507  24D
max. 1700cd/klm

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

10 642lm/689lm 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 250mA

15 1052lm/1125lm 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 350mA

ShieldVisor

Mounting pole

300

Stake(ABS)
/Stake(aluminum)

Honeycomb

Shield

Ang. 15º

Stake Polo+StakeFlange Straps

Ø68.5

30

300

ACCESSORY

IP68 
connector
(standard for COB)
(optional for GU10)

V
D EIP65

COB 

Driver

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º Ang. 15º 

www.leolighting.com.cn 4443
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285

Ø150

105

300(ABS)

T9356

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

SLOptional

BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

42 2879lm/3080m 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 1050mA

cd
165°

150°

10000

15000

20000

25000
180°

T9356-42W   24º         Max. 20000cd

Stake Flange
Ø150

65

Straps

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Stake(aluminum)

ACCESSORY

IP68 
connector
(standard for COB)
(optional for GU10)

V
D EIP65

COB 

Driver

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º 

www.leolighting.com.cn 46
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285

Ø150

105

300(ABS)

T9356

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

SLOptional

BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

42 2879lm/3080m 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 1050mA

cd
165°

150°

10000

15000

20000

25000
180°

T9356-42W   24º         Max. 20000cd

Stake Flange
Ø150

65

Straps

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Stake(aluminum)

ACCESSORY

IP68 
connector
(standard for COB)
(optional for GU10)

V
D EIP65

COB 

Driver

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º 

www.leolighting.com.cn 46



T9359
Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
3mm thickness tempered glass
Silicon seal gasket 
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Anodized aluminium reflector

Connect

Live wire - L
Null wire - N
Earth wire - 

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 4847



T9359
Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
3mm thickness tempered glass
Silicon seal gasket 
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Anodized aluminium reflector

Connect

Live wire - L
Null wire - N
Earth wire - 

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 4847
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T9359

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

SLOptional

BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

7(max) / / /1x GU10

DRIVER

/

30 2055m/2198m 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 700mA

cd
165°

150°

3000

4500

6000

7500
180°

T9359-20W   24º           Max. 7000cd

185(30W)
160(15W/20W)
130(GU10)

100

100

60

15 1052lm/1125lm 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 350mA

20 1549m/1657m 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 500mA

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Stake

ACCESSORY

IP68 
connector
(standard for COB)
(optional for GU10)

V
D EIP65

COB 

Driver

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º 

www.leolighting.com.cn 5049
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T9359

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

SLOptional

BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

7(max) / / /1x GU10

DRIVER

/

30 2055m/2198m 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 700mA

cd
165°

150°

3000

4500

6000

7500
180°

T9359-20W   24º           Max. 7000cd

185(30W)
160(15W/20W)
130(GU10)

100

100

60

15 1052lm/1125lm 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 350mA

20 1549m/1657m 3000K/4000K ≥801x COB 500mA

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

Stake

ACCESSORY

IP68 
connector
(standard for COB)
(optional for GU10)

V
D EIP65

COB 

Driver

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º 

www.leolighting.com.cn 5049
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WALL LIGHTS
IP65

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.

Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.

304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.

500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.

Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

www.leolighting.com.cn 52



www.leolighting.com.cn51

WALL LIGHTS
IP65

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.

Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.

304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.

500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.

Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.
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IP65

WALL
LIGHT

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.
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IP65

WALL
LIGHT

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

www.leolighting.com.cn 54



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
4mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn

Connect

55

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

3.8(max) / /LED-QT14 /2x G9 //

www.leolighting.com.cn

B9604

 250

Ø50

56

V
D EIP65



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
4mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn

Connect

55

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

3.8(max) / /LED-QT14 /2x G9 //

www.leolighting.com.cn

B9604

 250

Ø50

56

V
D EIP65



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
4mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn

N

L
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PHILIPS MASTER LED SPOTMV 
5.5-50W 25D GU10      Max. 1211cd

cd

15°

500

750

1000

1250

30°

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

B9597

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 //

150

92

∅68

58

V
D EIP65

PHILIPS MASTER LED SPOTMV 
5.5-50W 25D GU10      Max. 1211cd

cd

15°

500

750

1000

1250

30°

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /2x GU10 //

B9596

200

92

∅68



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
4mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn

N

L
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PHILIPS MASTER LED SPOTMV 
5.5-50W 25D GU10      Max. 1211cd

cd

15°

500

750

1000

1250

30°

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

B9597

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 //

150

92

∅68

58

V
D EIP65

PHILIPS MASTER LED SPOTMV 
5.5-50W 25D GU10      Max. 1211cd

cd

15°

500

750

1000

1250

30°

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /2x GU10 //

B9596

200

92

∅68



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
4mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.

Connect
in IP65

www.leolighting.com.cn59

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

Optional

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /2x GU10 /

2x 15 2x 1052lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥802x COB 24º 

2x 15 2x 1125lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥802x COB 24º 

700mA

700mA

/

B9558

200(COB)
250(GU10)

150

∅90

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

WH

SL

BK

B9559

150(GU10)
200(COB)

150

∅90

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 /

15 1052lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

15 1125lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

350mA

350mA

/

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

Optional WH

SL

BK
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Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
4mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.

Connect
in IP65

www.leolighting.com.cn59

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

Optional

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /2x GU10 /

2x 15 2x 1052lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥802x COB 24º 

2x 15 2x 1125lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥802x COB 24º 

700mA

700mA

/

B9558

200(COB)
250(GU10)

150

∅90

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

WH

SL

BK

B9559

150(GU10)
200(COB)

150

∅90

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 /

15 1052lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

15 1125lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

350mA

350mA

/

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

Optional WH

SL

BK
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B9561

280

210

∅150
CXA 2520/2530  24D
max. 3600cd/klm

cd/klm

15°4000

30°

3000

2000

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

20

20

30

30

1537lm

1644m

2055m

2198m

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

500mA

500mA

700mA

700mA

COB Driver

B9560

350

210

∅150

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

2x 20

2x 20

2x 30

2x 30

2x 1537lm

2x 1644m

2x 2055m

2x 2198m

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

2x COB

2x COB

2x COB

2x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

500mA

500mA

700mA

700mA

COB Driver

CXA 2520/2530  24D
max. 3600cd/klm

cd/klm

15°4000

30°

3000

2000

www.leolighting.com.cn61
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OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

B9556

350

240

∅180

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

2x 30

2x 30

2x 42

2x 42

2x 2055lm

2x 2198m

2x 2879m

2x 3080m

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2540

CXA2540

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

2x COB

2x COB

2x COB

2x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

700mA

700mA

1050mA

1050mA

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

B9557

280

240

∅180

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

30

30

42

42

2055lm

2198m

2879m

3080m

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2530

CXA2530

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

700mA

700mA

1050mA

1050mA

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

www.leolighting.com.cn

COB Driver
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B9561

280

210

∅150
CXA 2520/2530  24D
max. 3600cd/klm

cd/klm

15°4000

30°

3000

2000

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

20

20

30

30

1537lm

1644m

2055m

2198m

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

500mA

500mA

700mA

700mA

COB Driver

B9560

350

210

∅150

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

2x 20

2x 20

2x 30

2x 30

2x 1537lm

2x 1644m

2x 2055m

2x 2198m

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2520

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

2x COB

2x COB

2x COB

2x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

500mA

500mA

700mA

700mA

COB Driver

CXA 2520/2530  24D
max. 3600cd/klm

cd/klm

15°4000

30°

3000

2000

www.leolighting.com.cn61

V
D EIP65

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

B9556

350

240

∅180

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

2x 30

2x 30

2x 42

2x 42

2x 2055lm

2x 2198m

2x 2879m

2x 3080m

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2540

CXA2540

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

2x COB

2x COB

2x COB

2x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

700mA

700mA

1050mA

1050mA

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

B9557

280

240

∅180

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

30

30

42

42

2055lm

2198m

2879m

3080m

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2530

CXA2530

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

700mA

700mA

1050mA

1050mA

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

www.leolighting.com.cn

COB Driver
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Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
4mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.

Connect
in IP65

www.leolighting.com.cn63

B9563

150(GU10)
200(COB)

160

100x100

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 /

15 1052lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

15 1125lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

350mA

350mA

/

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

Optional

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

Optional

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /2x GU10 /

2x 15 2x 1052lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥802x COB 24º 

2x 15 2x 1125lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥802x COB 24º 

700mA

700mA

/

B9562

250

160

100x100

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

www.leolighting.com.cn

WH

SL

BK

WH

SL

BK
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Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
4mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.

Connect
in IP65

www.leolighting.com.cn63

B9563

150(GU10)
200(COB)

160

100x100

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 /

15 1052lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

15 1125lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥801x COB 24º 

350mA

350mA

/

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

Optional

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

Optional

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /2x GU10 /

2x 15 2x 1052lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥802x COB 24º 

2x 15 2x 1125lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥802x COB 24º 

700mA

700mA

/

B9562

250

160

100x100

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

www.leolighting.com.cn

WH

SL

BK

WH

SL

BK
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OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

B9564

350

210

150x150

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

2x 30

2x 30

2x 42

2x 42

2x 2055lm

2x 2198m

2x 2879m

2x 3080m

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2540

CXA2540

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

2x COB

2x COB

2x COB

2x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

700mA

700mA

1050mA

1050mA

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

B9565

280

210

150x150

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

30

30

42

42

2055lm

2198m

2879m

3080m

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2530

CXA2530

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

700mA

700mA

1050mA

1050mA

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

www.leolighting.com.cn

COB Driver
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OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

B9564

350

210

150x150

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

2x 30

2x 30

2x 42

2x 42

2x 2055lm

2x 2198m

2x 2879m

2x 3080m

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2540

CXA2540

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

2x COB

2x COB

2x COB

2x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

700mA

700mA

1050mA

1050mA

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

B9565

280

210

150x150

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

COB Driver

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

30

30

42

42

2055lm

2198m

2879m

3080m

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

CXA2520

CXA2520

CXA2530

CXA2530

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

24º 

24º 

700mA

700mA

1050mA

1050mA

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

www.leolighting.com.cn

COB Driver
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IP65 
WALL LIGHT

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.

304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn67 www.leolighting.com.cn 68



IP65 
WALL LIGHT

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.

304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn67 www.leolighting.com.cn 68



Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.
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OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

B9601

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

90

65
56

LED-QT14 4.8(max) / / /1x G9 //

B9608

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 //

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SAM

Optional BK Ang. 15º

10 642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

10 689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

250mA

250mA

100

100
80

ACCESSORY

Honeycomb

COB Driver



Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.
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OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

B9601

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

90

65
56

LED-QT14 4.8(max) / / /1x G9 //

B9608

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 //

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SAM

Optional BK Ang. 15º

10 642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

10 689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

250mA

250mA

100

100
80

ACCESSORY

Honeycomb

COB Driver



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

ACCESSORY

www.leolighting.com.cn

N

L

B9401

XT-E(Frosted glass)G9(Clear glass)

71 www.leolighting.com.cn

B9401

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

10
0x

10
0

138
LED Driver

B9401-XTE

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

cd/klm

30°15° 120º

40(max) / /QT14 /1x G9 / /

3x 2.5 485lm 3000KXT-E ≥801x LED

3x 2.5 519lm 4000KXT-E ≥701x LED

700mA

700mA

120º 

120º 

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

6x 2.5 2x 485lm 3000KXT-E ≥802x LED

6x 2.5 2x 519lm 4000KXT-E ≥702x LED

700mA

700mA

120º 

120º 

40(max) / /QT14 /1x G9 / /

LED Driver

B9401-XTE

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

cd/klm

30°15° 120º

72
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Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

ACCESSORY

www.leolighting.com.cn

N

L

B9401

XT-E(Frosted glass)G9(Clear glass)

71 www.leolighting.com.cn

B9401

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

10
0x

10
0

138
LED Driver

B9401-XTE

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

cd/klm

30°15° 120º

40(max) / /QT14 /1x G9 / /

3x 2.5 485lm 3000KXT-E ≥801x LED

3x 2.5 519lm 4000KXT-E ≥701x LED

700mA

700mA

120º 

120º 

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

6x 2.5 2x 485lm 3000KXT-E ≥802x LED

6x 2.5 2x 519lm 4000KXT-E ≥702x LED

700mA

700mA

120º 

120º 

40(max) / /QT14 /1x G9 / /

LED Driver

B9401-XTE

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

cd/klm

30°15° 120º

72
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Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn

Connect
in IP65

73

100

100

73

100

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

B9588

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 //

COB Driver

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

B9587

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER
BEAM
ANGLE

COB Driver
160

100

73

100

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /2x GU10 /

2 x10 2 x642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥802x COB 24º 

2 x10 2 x689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥802x COB 24º 

250mA

250mA

/

1xCOB 2xCOB/GU10

www.leolighting.com.cn

Ang. 15º

Ang. 15º

74
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15

15

1052lm

1125lm

3000K

4000K

CXA1512

CXA1512

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

350mA

350mA

10 642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

10 689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

250mA

250mA



Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn

Connect
in IP65

73

100

100

73

100

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

B9588

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 //

COB Driver

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

24D            

cd/klm

15°2000

30°

1500

1000

B9587

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER
BEAM
ANGLE

COB Driver
160

100

73

100

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /2x GU10 /

2 x10 2 x642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥802x COB 24º 

2 x10 2 x689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥802x COB 24º 

250mA

250mA

/

1xCOB 2xCOB/GU10

www.leolighting.com.cn

Ang. 15º

Ang. 15º

74

V
D EIP65

15

15

1052lm

1125lm

3000K

4000K

CXA1512

CXA1512

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

350mA

350mA

10 642lm 3000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

10 689lm 4000KCXA1507 ≥801x COB 24º 

250mA

250mA



www.leolighting.com.cn75

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn 76

V
D EIP65

B9616

167.5

120
85

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER
BEAM
ANGLE

LED-MR16 7(max) / / /1x GU5.3 //

15

15

/

/

3000K

4000K

CXA1512

CXA1512

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

350mA

350mA

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SAM

Optional BK Ang. 15º

ACCESSORY

Honeycomb

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER
BEAM
ANGLE

2x 13

2x 13

/

/

3000K

4000K

CXA1512

CXA1512

≥80

≥80

2x COB

2x COB

24º 

24º 

300mA

300mA

171

120
85

B9626

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SAM

Optional BK Ang. 15º

ACCESSORY

Honeycomb

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 //

LED-MR16 7(max) / / /2x GU5.3 //

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /2x GU10 //
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Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn 76

V
D EIP65

B9616

167.5

120
85

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER
BEAM
ANGLE

LED-MR16 7(max) / / /1x GU5.3 //

15

15

/

/

3000K

4000K

CXA1512

CXA1512

≥80

≥80

1x COB

1x COB

24º 

24º 

350mA

350mA

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SAM

Optional BK Ang. 15º

ACCESSORY

Honeycomb

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER
BEAM
ANGLE

2x 13

2x 13

/

/

3000K

4000K

CXA1512

CXA1512

≥80

≥80

2x COB

2x COB

24º 

24º 

300mA

300mA

171

120
85

B9626

OPTIONAL

BEAM ANGLE

Standard

Optional

Ang. 24º 

Ang. 36º 

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SAM

Optional BK Ang. 15º

ACCESSORY

Honeycomb

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /1x GU10 //

LED-MR16 7(max) / / /2x GU5.3 //

LED-PAR16 7(max) / / /2x GU10 //
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IP65 
WALL LIGHT

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.

304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.
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IP65 
WALL LIGHT

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.

304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn 78
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Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn 80

V
D EIP65

B9594

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER
BEAM
ANGLE

Soft LED 1x 8W /1x LED / / //

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WHOptional BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER
BEAM
ANGLE

2x 6W /Soft LED2x LED

SL

/ / //

LED 

LED 



www.leolighting.com.cn79

Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn 80

V
D EIP65

B9594

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER
BEAM
ANGLE

Soft LED 1x 8W /1x LED / / //

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WHOptional BK

LUMEN CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER
BEAM
ANGLE

2x 6W /Soft LED2x LED

SL

/ / //

LED 

LED 



Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn81

B9589

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

3x 2.5 485lm 3000KXT-E ≥801x LED

3x 2.5 519lm 4000KXT-E ≥701x LED

15x36º 

15x36º 

700mA

700mA

B9589

1600

2400

3200

cd/klm

30°15° 15x36º

142

142x54

LED Driver

B9589

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

6x 2.5 2x 485lm 3000KXT-E ≥802x LED

6x 2.5 2x 519lm 4000KXT-E ≥702x LED

15x36º 

15x36º 

700mA

700mA

B9589

1600

2400

3200

cd/klm

30°15° 15x36º

142

142x54

LED Driver

www.leolighting.com.cn 82
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Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn81

B9589

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

3x 2.5 485lm 3000KXT-E ≥801x LED

3x 2.5 519lm 4000KXT-E ≥701x LED

15x36º 

15x36º 

700mA

700mA

B9589

1600

2400

3200

cd/klm

30°15° 15x36º

142

142x54

LED Driver

B9589

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

6x 2.5 2x 485lm 3000KXT-E ≥802x LED

6x 2.5 2x 519lm 4000KXT-E ≥702x LED

15x36º 

15x36º 

700mA

700mA

B9589

1600

2400

3200

cd/klm

30°15° 15x36º

142

142x54

LED Driver

www.leolighting.com.cn 82
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Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

N

L

www.leolighting.com.cn83

B9590

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

14.5 651lm 3000K36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

14.5 700lm 4000K36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

120º 

120º 

350mA

350mA

176x45

10
8

www.leolighting.com.cn

B9590

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

14.5 676lm 3000K36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

14.5 724lm 4000K36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

120º 

120º 

350mA

350mA

B9590

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

cd/klm

30°15°

176x45

10
8

LED Driver

120º

B9590

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

cd/klm

30°15° 120º
LED Driver

84

V
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Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

N

L

www.leolighting.com.cn83

B9590

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

14.5 651lm 3000K36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

14.5 700lm 4000K36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

120º 

120º 

350mA

350mA

176x45

10
8

www.leolighting.com.cn

B9590

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

14.5 676lm 3000K36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

14.5 724lm 4000K36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

120º 

120º 

350mA

350mA

B9590

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

cd/klm

30°15°

176x45

10
8

LED Driver

120º

B9590

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

cd/klm

30°15° 120º
LED Driver

84

V
D EIP65



Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn

Connect

85 www.leolighting.com.cn

B9600

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

37 2x 487lm 3000K4x36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

37 2x 522lm 4000K4x36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

120º 

120º 

900mA

900mA

B9590

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

cd/klm

30°15° 120º
LED Driver

 100

 330

 100

B9600

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

20 487lm 3000K2x36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

20 522lm 4000K2x36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

120º 

120º 

500mA

500mA

B9590

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

cd/klm

30°15° 120º
LED Driver

 100

 330

 100

86

V
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Die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.
3mm thickness tempered glass.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket.

www.leolighting.com.cn

Connect

85 www.leolighting.com.cn

B9600

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

37 2x 487lm 3000K4x36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

37 2x 522lm 4000K4x36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

120º 

120º 

900mA

900mA

B9590

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

cd/klm

30°15° 120º
LED Driver

 100

 330

 100

B9600

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

20 487lm 3000K2x36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

20 522lm 4000K2x36pcs 2835 ≥80LED

120º 

120º 

500mA

500mA

B9590

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

cd/klm

30°15° 120º
LED Driver

 100

 330

 100

86

V
D EIP65

2x5 /T5G5 / / / /



www.leolighting.com.cn

IP65

WALL
LIGHT

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

87 www.leolighting.com.cn 88



www.leolighting.com.cn

IP65

WALL
LIGHT

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Tempered glass diffuser, thickness 4mm.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

87 www.leolighting.com.cn 88
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Die-cast aluminum housing and frame with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

89 www.leolighting.com.cn 90

/

/

/

/

/

/

≥80

≥70

≥80

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED Driver

3000K

4000K

/

10/14.5

10/14.5

6

/

/

/

36pcs 2835

36pcs 2835

Premium LED

LED

LED

E14

B9591

210

107 120

/

/

/

/

/

/

≥80

≥70

≥80

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED Driver

3000K

4000K

/

10/14.5

10/14.5

6

/

/

/

36pcs 2835

36pcs 2835

Premium LED

LED

LED

E14

B9592

210

97 120

V
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Die-cast aluminum housing and frame with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

89 www.leolighting.com.cn 90

/

/

/

/

/

/

≥80

≥70

≥80

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED Driver

3000K

4000K

/

10/14.5

10/14.5

6

/

/

/

36pcs 2835

36pcs 2835

Premium LED

LED

LED

E14

B9591

210

107 120

/

/

/

/

/

/

≥80

≥70

≥80

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED Driver

3000K

4000K

/

10/14.5

10/14.5

6

/

/

/

36pcs 2835

36pcs 2835

Premium LED

LED

LED

E14

B9592

210

97 120

V
D EIP65



IP65

WALL
LIGHT

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

www.leolighting.com.cn91 www.leolighting.com.cn 92



IP65

WALL
LIGHT

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron.
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

www.leolighting.com.cn91 www.leolighting.com.cn 92



Die-cast aluminum housing and frame with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
Diffuser is PC plastic.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

www.leolighting.com.cn

L
N

93

/

/

/

/

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

≥80

≥70

≥80

≥70

60°

75°

cd/klm

250

50

H9932      Max. 205cd/klm

200

150

100

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WHSLOptional

BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED Driver

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

11x1.2

11x1.2

11x1.7

11x1.7

946lm

1012lm

1277lm

1366lm

XT-E

XT-E

XT-E

XT-E

LED

LED

LED

LED

H9932

H9934

www.leolighting.com.cn 94
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Die-cast aluminum housing and frame with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
Diffuser is PC plastic.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

www.leolighting.com.cn

L
N

93

/

/

/

/

350mA

350mA

500mA

500mA

≥80

≥70

≥80

≥70

60°

75°

cd/klm

250

50

H9932      Max. 205cd/klm

200

150

100

OPTIONAL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

FINISH BODY

Standard

WHSLOptional

BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED Driver

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

11x1.2

11x1.2

11x1.7

11x1.7

946lm

1012lm

1277lm

1366lm

XT-E

XT-E

XT-E

XT-E

LED

LED

LED

LED

H9932

H9934

www.leolighting.com.cn 94
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R200
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Die-cast aluminum housing and frame with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

95 www.leolighting.com.cn

/

//

/

≥80

≥80

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED Driver

3000K

2x 4.8(max)

7.5

/

/

LED-QT14

36pcs 2835

G9

LED

Q9738

 176

 81

/

//≥804000K7.5 /36pcs 2835LED

96

V
D EIP65

 75
50º120º
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Die-cast aluminum housing and frame with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

95 www.leolighting.com.cn

/

//

/

≥80

≥80

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard

WH

SL

Optional BK

LUMEN CCT
BEAM
ANGLESOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

LED Driver

3000K

2x 4.8(max)

7.5

/

/

LED-QT14

36pcs 2835

G9

LED

Q9738

 176

 81

/

//≥804000K7.5 /36pcs 2835LED

96

V
D EIP65

 75
50º120º



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Polycarbonate diffuser.
PMMA soft light diffuser.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Anodized aluminum reflector.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
Internal flange.
J type mounted plate anchors the counter-flange tightly for quick and easy installation. 
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.60598 with CE, VDE.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

BOLLARDS IP65

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 9897



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance. 
Polycarbonate diffuser.
PMMA soft light diffuser.
Fire-resistant silicon gasket for good waterproof, IP65.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Anodized aluminum reflector.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
Internal flange.
J type mounted plate anchors the counter-flange tightly for quick and easy installation. 
DuPont professional outdoor powder coating finished normal thickness 100 micron
500 hours salt spray test endurance rating.
All wiring, socket and connectors are heat resistant as per IEC.60598 with CE, VDE.
Luminaires are certified by CE, RoHS.

BOLLARDS IP65

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 9897



IP65 
BOLLARDS
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IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn99 www.leolighting.com.cn 100



IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 102101

Extruded aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
4mm thickness tempered frosted glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

V
D EIP65

T9144/T9148/T9168/T9365/L9918



IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 102101

Extruded aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
4mm thickness tempered frosted glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

V
D EIP65

T9144/T9148/T9168/T9365/L9918



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
Diffuser is PMMA.
PMMA soft light diffuser.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
Anodized aluminum reflector.
2.0W/(m·k) MCPCB.

Internal flange.

Mounting hole

Ø50(T9144)

2-Ø10(T9144)

www.leolighting.com.cn

Optional Accessory
Inground J type mounting plate

103

T9144

www.leolighting.com.cn 104

V
D EIP65

Ø90

 68
0 

Ø90

38
0 

3000K  700mA  Max. 48cd/klm
cd/klm

15° 30°

20

30

40

50

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

4x 2.5 180lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

4x 2.5 196lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

700mA

700mA

Inground J type mounting plate 

LED Driver

4.8(max) / /LED-QT14 /G9 /



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
Diffuser is PMMA.
PMMA soft light diffuser.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
Anodized aluminum reflector.
2.0W/(m·k) MCPCB.

Internal flange.

Mounting hole

Ø50(T9144)

2-Ø10(T9144)

www.leolighting.com.cn

Optional Accessory
Inground J type mounting plate

103

T9144

www.leolighting.com.cn 104

V
D EIP65

Ø90

 68
0 

Ø90

38
0 

3000K  700mA  Max. 48cd/klm
cd/klm

15° 30°

20

30

40

50

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

4x 2.5 180lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

4x 2.5 196lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

700mA

700mA

Inground J type mounting plate 

LED Driver

4.8(max) / /LED-QT14 /G9 /



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
Diffuser is polycarbonate plastic.
PMMA soft light diffuser.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
Anodized aluminum reflector.
2.0W/(m·k) MCPCB.

Internal flange.

234

110

3-M10x1.5

14
0

51

85

Optional Accessory
Inground J type mounting plate

Ø85(T9148)

3-Ø13

Ø110(T9168)

Mounting hole

www.leolighting.com.cn105

T9148

3000K  700mA  Max. 48cd/klm
cd/klm

15° 30°

20

30

40

50

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional

Ø156

 68
0 

Ø156

38
0 

SL

DRIVER

Inground J type mounting plate 

3000K  700mA  Max. 48cd/klm
cd/klm

15° 30°

20

30

40

50

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional

Ø186

 95
0

Ø186

52
0 

SL

DRIVER

Inground J type mounting plate 

12x 2.3 520lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 2.3 556lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

700mA

700mA

12x 3 700lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 3 749lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

900mA

900mA

T9168

www.leolighting.com.cn

12x 1.7 440lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 1.7 471lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

500mA

500mA

LED Driver

LED Driver

12x 2.3 520lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 2.3 556lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

700mA

700mA

12x 1.7 440lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 1.7 471lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

500mA

500mA

106

V
D EIP65



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
Diffuser is polycarbonate plastic.
PMMA soft light diffuser.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
Anodized aluminum reflector.
2.0W/(m·k) MCPCB.

Internal flange.

234

110

3-M10x1.5

14
0

51

85

Optional Accessory
Inground J type mounting plate

Ø85(T9148)

3-Ø13

Ø110(T9168)

Mounting hole

www.leolighting.com.cn105

T9148

3000K  700mA  Max. 48cd/klm
cd/klm

15° 30°

20

30

40

50

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional

Ø156

 68
0 

Ø156

38
0 

SL

DRIVER

Inground J type mounting plate 

3000K  700mA  Max. 48cd/klm
cd/klm

15° 30°

20

30

40

50

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional

Ø186

 95
0

Ø186

52
0 

SL

DRIVER

Inground J type mounting plate 

12x 2.3 520lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 2.3 556lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

700mA

700mA

12x 3 700lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 3 749lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

900mA

900mA

T9168

www.leolighting.com.cn

12x 1.7 440lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 1.7 471lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

500mA

500mA

LED Driver

LED Driver

12x 2.3 520lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 2.3 556lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

700mA

700mA

12x 1.7 440lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 1.7 471lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

500mA

500mA

106

V
D EIP65



www.leolighting.com.cn107

10
00

Ø186

50
0

12x3 800lm 3000KXT-ELED

12x3 856lm 4000KXT-ELED

≥80

≥80

900mA

900mA

www.leolighting.com.cn

LED Driver

T9365

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional

3000K  700mA  Max. 48cd/klm
cd/klm

15° 30°

20

30

40

50

SL

DRIVER

Inground J type mounting plate 

108

V
D EIP65

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
Diffuser is polycarbonate plastic.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
Anodized aluminum reflector.
2.0W/(m·k) MCPCB.

234

110

3-M10x1.5

14
0

51

85

Optional Accessory
Inground J type mounting plate

Ø85(T9148)

3-Ø13

Ø110(T9168)

Mounting hole



www.leolighting.com.cn107

10
00

Ø186

50
0

12x3 800lm 3000KXT-ELED

12x3 856lm 4000KXT-ELED

≥80

≥80

900mA

900mA

www.leolighting.com.cn

LED Driver

T9365

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional

3000K  700mA  Max. 48cd/klm
cd/klm

15° 30°

20

30

40

50

SL

DRIVER

Inground J type mounting plate 

108

V
D EIP65

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304 standard stainless steel fastness part.
Diffuser is polycarbonate plastic.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
Anodized aluminum reflector.
2.0W/(m·k) MCPCB.

234

110

3-M10x1.5

14
0

51

85

Optional Accessory
Inground J type mounting plate

Ø85(T9148)

3-Ø13

Ø110(T9168)

Mounting hole



LED Driver

3000K  700mA  Max. 48cd/klm
cd/klm

15° 30°

20

30

40

50

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

L9918

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220

4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

12x3 800lm 3000KXT-ELED

12x3 856lm 4000KXT-ELED

18x2.5 1000lm 3000KXT-ELED

18x2.5 1070lm 4000KXT-E

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80LED

900mA

900mA

700mA

700mA

50
0

300

Ø186

30
00

50
0

V
D EIP65

www.leolighting.com.cn109 www.leolighting.com.cn 110



LED Driver

3000K  700mA  Max. 48cd/klm
cd/klm

15° 30°

20

30

40

50

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

L9918

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220
300

220

4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

12x3 800lm 3000KXT-ELED

12x3 856lm 4000KXT-ELED

18x2.5 1000lm 3000KXT-ELED

18x2.5 1070lm 4000KXT-E

≥80

≥80

≥80

≥80LED

900mA

900mA

700mA

700mA

50
0

300

Ø186

30
00

50
0

V
D EIP65

www.leolighting.com.cn109 www.leolighting.com.cn 110



IP65 
BOLLARDS

Extruded aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
4mm thickness tempered frosted glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

N

L

V
D EIP65

L9894/L9893

www.leolighting.com.cn111 www.leolighting.com.cn 112



IP65 
BOLLARDS

Extruded aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
4mm thickness tempered frosted glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

N

L

V
D EIP65

L9894/L9893

www.leolighting.com.cn111 www.leolighting.com.cn 112



1
6

6

4
0
0
0

655
Ø396

5
0

0

Ø114

Max. 400cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

300

200

400

LED Driver

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

L9893

42 / 3000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

42 / 4000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220

4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

V
D EIP65

www.leolighting.com.cn113 www.leolighting.com.cn 114



1
6

6

4
0
0
0

655
Ø396

5
0

0

Ø114

Max. 400cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

300

200

400

LED Driver

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

L9893

42 / 3000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

42 / 4000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220
4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

V
D EIP65

www.leolighting.com.cn113 www.leolighting.com.cn 114



Max. 400cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

300

200

400

LED Driver

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

L9894

42 / 3000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

42 / 4000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220

4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

V
D EIP65

40
00

72
0

Ø460

50
0

Ø114

www.leolighting.com.cn115 www.leolighting.com.cn 116



Max. 400cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

300

200

400

LED Driver

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

L9894

42 / 3000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

42 / 4000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220
4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

V
D EIP65

40
00

72
0

Ø460

50
0

Ø114

www.leolighting.com.cn115 www.leolighting.com.cn 116



IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 118117



IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 118117



IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 120119

Extruded aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
4mm thickness tempered frosted glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

V
D EIP65

T9156/T9160/T9238



IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 120119

Extruded aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
4mm thickness tempered frosted glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

V
D EIP65

T9156/T9160/T9238



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
Diffuser is polycarbonate plastic.
PMMA soft light diffuser.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
Anodized aluminum reflector.
2.0W/(m·k) MCPCB.

Internal flange. Optional Accessory:

Inground J type mounting plate Mounting hole

60/100

60
/1

00

4-Ø10/12

www.leolighting.com.cn121 www.leolighting.com.cn

T9156

150x150

 90
0

150x150

68
0

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

Inground J type mounting plate 

Opal glass diffuser

3000K  700mA  Max. 48cd/klm
cd/klm

15° 30°

20

30

40

50

12x 2.3 520lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 2.3 556lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

700mA

700mA

12x 3 700lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 3 749lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

900mA

900mA

LED Driver

12x 1.7 440lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 1.7 471lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

500mA

500mA

122

V
D EIP65



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
Diffuser is polycarbonate plastic.
PMMA soft light diffuser.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
Anodized aluminum reflector.
2.0W/(m·k) MCPCB.

Internal flange. Optional Accessory:

Inground J type mounting plate Mounting hole

60/100

60
/1

00

4-Ø10/12

www.leolighting.com.cn121 www.leolighting.com.cn

T9156

150x150

 90
0

150x150

68
0

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

Inground J type mounting plate 

Opal glass diffuser

3000K  700mA  Max. 48cd/klm
cd/klm

15° 30°

20

30

40

50

12x 2.3 520lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 2.3 556lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

700mA

700mA

12x 3 700lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 3 749lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

900mA

900mA

LED Driver

12x 1.7 440lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

12x 1.7 471lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

500mA

500mA

122

V
D EIP65



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
4mm thickness tempered glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
Anodized aluminum reflector.
2.0W/(m·k) MCPCB.

Internal flange.

www.leolighting.com.cn123

Optional Accessory:
Inground J type mounting plate

Mounting hole

130

1
3

0

4-Ø10

95

2-Ø10

Mounting hole

T9160      Max. 205cd/klm

100

150

200

cd/klm

30°15°

T9160

T9238

T9238     Max. 180cd/klm

100

150

200

cd/klm

30°15°

150x150

38
0

68
0

25
0

45
5

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

Inground J type mounting plate 

15 184lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥80COB

15 197lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥80COB

350mA

350mA

30 368lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥80COB

30 383lm 4000KCXA2520 ≥80COB

700mA

700mA

150x150

10
0

68
0

90
0

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

9x 2.5 684lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

9x 2.5 744lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

700mA

700mA

Inground J type mounting plate 

www.leolighting.com.cn

LED Driver

LED Driver

Decorative base cover

Decorative base cover

124

V
D EIP65



Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
4mm thickness tempered glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
Anodized aluminum reflector.
2.0W/(m·k) MCPCB.

Internal flange.

www.leolighting.com.cn123

Optional Accessory:
Inground J type mounting plate

Mounting hole

130

1
3

0

4-Ø10

95

2-Ø10

Mounting hole

T9160      Max. 205cd/klm

100

150

200

cd/klm

30°15°

T9160

T9238

T9238     Max. 180cd/klm

100

150

200

cd/klm

30°15°

150x150

38
0

68
0

25
0

45
5

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

Inground J type mounting plate 

15 184lm 3000KCXA1512 ≥80COB

15 197lm 4000KCXA1512 ≥80COB

350mA

350mA

30 368lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥80COB

30 383lm 4000KCXA2520 ≥80COB

700mA

700mA

150x150

10
0

68
0

90
0

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

9x 2.5 684lm 3000KXT-E ≥80

9x 2.5 744lm 4000KXT-E ≥80

LED

LED

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

700mA

700mA

Inground J type mounting plate 

www.leolighting.com.cn

LED Driver

LED Driver

Decorative base cover

Decorative base cover

124

V
D EIP65



IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn

Extruded aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
4mm thickness tempered frosted glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

N

L

V
D EIP65

T9232/L9920/L9888

www.leolighting.com.cn 126125



IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn

Extruded aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
4mm thickness tempered frosted glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

N

L

V
D EIP65

T9232/L9920/L9888

www.leolighting.com.cn 126125



XPG-2

CXA

20 722lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥80 500mA

20 772lm 4000KCXA2520 ≥80 500mA

30 946lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥80 700mA

30 1012lm 4000KCXA2520 ≥80 700mA

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

COB

COB

COB

COB

35 2803lm 3000KXPG-2 ≥80LED 700mA

35 2916lm 4000KXPG-2 ≥80LED 700mA

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

Ang. 45ºx155º BEAM ANGLE Ang. 65ºx155º Ang. 80ºx155º 

Max. 500cd/klm

15°

30°
600

400

800

cd/lm

LED Driver

Ang. 80ºx150º cd/lmAng. 65ºx165º cd/lmAng. 45ºx155º cd/lm

300x180

80

80x180

 9
00

 

264x180

80

80x180

 9
00

 

V
D EIP65

T9232

T9232

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

LED Driver

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 128127



XPG-2

CXA

20 722lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥80 500mA

20 772lm 4000KCXA2520 ≥80 500mA

30 946lm 3000KCXA2520 ≥80 700mA

30 1012lm 4000KCXA2520 ≥80 700mA

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

COB

COB

COB

COB

35 2803lm 3000KXPG-2 ≥80LED 700mA

35 2916lm 4000KXPG-2 ≥80LED 700mA

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

Ang. 45ºx155º BEAM ANGLE Ang. 65ºx155º Ang. 80ºx155º 

Max. 500cd/klm

15°

30°
600

400

800

cd/lm

LED Driver

Ang. 80ºx150º cd/lmAng. 65ºx165º cd/lmAng. 45ºx155º cd/lm

300x180

80

80x180

 9
00

 

264x180

80

80x180

 9
00

 

V
D EIP65

T9232

T9232

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

LED Driver

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 128127



V
D EIP65

LED Driver

320
80

80x180

30
00

 

320
80

80x180

40
00

 

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

L9920

42 2800m 3000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

42 2996lm 4000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

L9920(H4000)

L9920(H3000)

L9920      Max. 500cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

600

400

800

300

220

300

220

4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 130129



V
D EIP65

LED Driver

320
80

80x180

30
00

 

320
80

80x180

40
00

 

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

L9920

42 2800m 3000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

42 2996lm 4000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

L9920(H4000)

L9920(H3000)

L9920      Max. 500cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

600

400

800

300

220

300

220
4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 130129



COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

L9888

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220

4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

920
80

80x180

30
00

 

920
80

80x180

40
00

 

V
D EIP65

18x 3 3150lm 3000KXT-ELED

18x 3 3370lm 4000KXT-ELED

≥80

≥70

900mA

900mA

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

L9888      Max. 500cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

600

400

800

XT-E

LED Driver

Ang. 45ºx155º cd/lm Ang. 65ºx165º cd/lm Ang. 80ºx150º cd/lm

4000

3000

2000

1000

4000

3000

2000

1000

4000

3000

2000

1000

48x 1.43 7492lm 3000KXPG-2LED

48x 1.43 7791lm 4000KXPG-2

≥80

≥80LED

1350mA

1350mA

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

Ang. 45ºx155º BEAM ANGLE Ang. 65ºx155º Ang. 80ºx155º 

XPG-2

LED Driver

www.leolighting.com.cn131

NEW
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COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

L9888

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220

4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

920
80

80x180

30
00

 

920
80

80x180

40
00

 

V
D EIP65

18x 3 3150lm 3000KXT-ELED

18x 3 3370lm 4000KXT-ELED

≥80

≥70

900mA

900mA

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

L9888      Max. 500cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

600

400

800

XT-E

LED Driver

Ang. 45ºx155º cd/lm Ang. 65ºx165º cd/lm Ang. 80ºx150º cd/lm

4000

3000

2000

1000

4000

3000

2000

1000

4000

3000

2000

1000

48x 1.43 7492lm 3000KXPG-2LED

48x 1.43 7791lm 4000KXPG-2

≥80

≥80LED

1350mA

1350mA

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

Ang. 45ºx155º BEAM ANGLE Ang. 65ºx155º Ang. 80ºx155º 

XPG-2

LED Driver

www.leolighting.com.cn131

NEW
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18x 3 1977lmXT-ELED

18x 3 2155lm

3000K

4000KXT-E

≥80

≥80LED

900mA

900mA

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

L9874

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220

4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

100x100

300

40
00

1000

LED Driver

2850-3250K  700mA  max.1250cd

30°

60°

cd

60°

30°

600

1500

1200

900

V
D EIP65
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18x 3 1977lmXT-ELED

18x 3 2155lm

3000K

4000KXT-E

≥80

≥80LED

900mA

900mA

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DRIVER

L9874

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220
4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

100x100

300

40
00

1000

LED Driver

2850-3250K  700mA  max.1250cd

30°

60°

cd

60°

30°

600

1500

1200

900

V
D EIP65
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IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn

Extruded aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
4mm thickness tempered frosted glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

N

L

V
D EIP65

T9240/L9891

www.leolighting.com.cn 136135



IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn

Extruded aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# standard stainless steel fastness part.
4mm thickness tempered frosted glass.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant silicon seal gasket.
2.0W/(m·k)MCPCB.

N

L

V
D EIP65

T9240/L9891

www.leolighting.com.cn 136135



Frosted glass

CXA2520

CXA2520

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

COB

COB

30 1227lm 3000K ≥80 700mA

30 1313lm 4000K ≥80 700mA

CXB2530

CXB2530

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

COB

COB

30 2680lm 3000K ≥80 700mA

30 2790lm 4000K ≥80 700mA

Transparent glass
+Reflector

Inground J type mounting plate 

Max. 220cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

240

160

320

Max. 220cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

240

160

320

180x180

10
00

50
0

15
0

180x180

10
00

50
0

10
0

V
D EIP65

LED Driver

T9240

T9240

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

LED Driver

Inground J type mounting plate 

Frosted glass

Transparent glass
+Reflector

CXA2530

CXA2530

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

COB

COB

42 1694lm 3000K ≥80 1050mA

42 1812lm 4000K ≥80 1050mA

CXB2530

CXB2530

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

COB

COB

42 3680lm 3000K ≥80 1050mA

42 3827lm 4000K ≥80 1050mA

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 138137



Frosted glass

CXA2520

CXA2520

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

COB

COB

30 1227lm 3000K ≥80 700mA

30 1313lm 4000K ≥80 700mA

CXB2530

CXB2530

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

COB

COB

30 2680lm 3000K ≥80 700mA

30 2790lm 4000K ≥80 700mA

Transparent glass
+Reflector

Inground J type mounting plate 

Max. 220cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

240

160

320

Max. 220cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

240

160

320

180x180

10
00

50
0

15
0

180x180

10
00

50
0

10
0

V
D EIP65

LED Driver

T9240

T9240

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

LED Driver

Inground J type mounting plate 

Frosted glass

Transparent glass
+Reflector

CXA2530

CXA2530

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

COB

COB

42 1694lm 3000K ≥80 1050mA

42 1812lm 4000K ≥80 1050mA

CXB2530

CXB2530

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

COB

COB

42 3680lm 3000K ≥80 1050mA

42 3827lm 4000K ≥80 1050mA

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 138137



V
D EIP65

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220

4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

Max. 220cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

240

160

320

180x180
150

30
00

  
13

00
 

180x180
150

40
00

  
16

00

LED Driver

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

L9891

42 1798m 3000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

42 1924lm 4000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

LED Driver

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

60 4528m 3000KCXB2540 ≥80COB 1400mA

60 4709lm 4000KCXB2540 ≥80COB 1400mA

Frosted glass

Transparent glass
+Reflector

www.leolighting.com.cn
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V
D EIP65

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220
4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

Max. 220cd/klm
cd/klm

15°

30°

240

160

320

180x180
150

30
00

  
13

00
 

180x180
150

40
00

  
16

00

LED Driver

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

L9891

42 1798m 3000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

42 1924lm 4000KCXA2530 ≥80COB 1050mA

LED Driver

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

60 4528m 3000KCXB2540 ≥80COB 1400mA

60 4709lm 4000KCXB2540 ≥80COB 1400mA

Frosted glass

Transparent glass
+Reflector

www.leolighting.com.cn

NEW

www.leolighting.com.cn 140139



IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.   
Diffuser is PMMA plastic.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket. 

N

L

V
D EIP65

T9255/L9915

www.leolighting.com.cn 142141



IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.   
Diffuser is PMMA plastic.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket. 

N

L

V
D EIP65

T9255/L9915

www.leolighting.com.cn 142141



V
D EIP65

Inground J type mounting plate 

T9255

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

4x 9 3025lm 3000Ksoft LED ≥804xLED 900mA

4x 9 3146lm 4000Ksoft LED ≥804xLED 900mA

150x150

10
00

62
0

LED Driver

60°

75°

cd/klm

60 100 120

40

Max. 88cd/klm

80

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 144143



V
D EIP65

Inground J type mounting plate 

T9255

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

4x 9 3025lm 3000Ksoft LED ≥804xLED 900mA

4x 9 3146lm 4000Ksoft LED ≥804xLED 900mA

150x150

10
00

62
0

LED Driver

60°

75°

cd/klm

60 100 120

40

Max. 88cd/klm

80

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 144143



60°

75°

cd/klm

60 100 120

40

Max. 88cd/klm

80

LED Driver

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

L9915

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220

4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

150x150

30
00

11
60

V
D EIP65

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

4x 18 6730lm 3000Ksoft LED ≥804xLED 900mA

4x 18 7000m 4000Ksoft LED ≥804xLED 900mA

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 146145



60°

75°

cd/klm

60 100 120

40

Max. 88cd/klm

80

LED Driver

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

L9915

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220
4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

150x150

30
00

11
60

V
D EIP65

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

4x 18 6730lm 3000Ksoft LED ≥804xLED 900mA

4x 18 7000m 4000Ksoft LED ≥804xLED 900mA
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IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 148147

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.   
Diffuser is PMMA plastic.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket. 

N

L

V
D EIP65

T9194/L9890



IP65 
BOLLARDS

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 148147

Extruded aluminum and die-cast aluminum housing with high corrosion resistance.
DuPont outdoor electrostatic powder coating.
304# stainless steel fastness parts.   
Diffuser is PMMA plastic.
High purity aluminum heat conduction piece.
Fire-resistant Silicon seal gasket. 

N

L

V
D EIP65

T9194/L9890



8
0

0 
  

100X150

100X150
 1

0
0

0 
 

Inground J type mounting plate 

T9194

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

LED Driver

60°

75°

cd/klm

60 100 120

40

Max. 88cd/klm

80

V
D EIP65

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

1x 12.5 400lm 3000Ksoft LED ≥801xLED 350mA

1x 12.5 414m 4000Ksoft LED ≥801xLED 350mA

2x 12.5 800lm 3000Ksoft LED ≥802xLED 700mA

2x 12.5 828m 4000Ksoft LED ≥802xLED 700mA

8 / /LEDtube /T8 /

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 150149



8
0

0 
  

100X150

100X150

 1
0

0
0 

 

Inground J type mounting plate 

T9194

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

LED Driver

60°

75°

cd/klm

60 100 120

40

Max. 88cd/klm

80

V
D EIP65

LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

1x 12.5 400lm 3000Ksoft LED ≥801xLED 350mA

1x 12.5 414m 4000Ksoft LED ≥801xLED 350mA

2x 12.5 800lm 3000Ksoft LED ≥802xLED 700mA

2x 12.5 828m 4000Ksoft LED ≥802xLED 700mA

8 / /LEDtube /T8 /

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 150149



LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

2x 12.5 800lm 3000Ksoft LED ≥802xLED 700mA

2x 12.5 828m 4000Ksoft LED ≥802xLED 700mA

4x 12.5 1600lm 3000Ksoft LED ≥804xLED 700mA

4x 12.5 1712m 4000Ksoft LED ≥804xLED 700mA

18 / /LEDtube /T8 /

60°

75°

cd/klm

60 100 120

40

Max. 88cd/klm

80

LED Driver

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

L9890

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220

4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

150100

1
1

6
5

3
0

0
0
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LUMEN
 

CCTSOURCE WATT CRI DRIVER

2x 12.5 800lm 3000Ksoft LED ≥802xLED 700mA

2x 12.5 828m 4000Ksoft LED ≥802xLED 700mA

4x 12.5 1600lm 3000Ksoft LED ≥804xLED 700mA

4x 12.5 1712m 4000Ksoft LED ≥804xLED 700mA

18 / /LEDtube /T8 /

60°

75°

cd/klm

60 100 120

40

Max. 88cd/klm

80

LED Driver

COLOR TEMP

Standard 3000K 4000K

OPTIONAL

FINISH BODY

Standard BK

Optional SL

L9890

DECORATIVE BASE COVER

 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

300

220

300

220
4-   20

MOUNTING HOLE

150100

1
1

6
5

3
0

0
0

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 152151



INDOOR LIGHT

A1521/A1001 A2441/A2521 A2531

A0571/A0581A2171/A2241 A2371/A2321 A1041

A2331 A2131

A1381 A1382 A1391 A1392

A1341 A1342 A1343

C6591

C6871 C6481/C6431/C6432 C6321/C6322

D8111 D8161

C6741/C6742 C6701C6881

A0491

A0481

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 154153



INDOOR LIGHT

A1521/A1001 A2441/A2521 A2531

A0571/A0581A2171/A2241 A2371/A2321 A1041

A2331 A2131

A1381 A1382 A1391 A1392

A1341 A1342 A1343

C6591

C6871 C6481/C6431/C6432 C6321/C6322

D8111 D8161

C6741/C6742 C6701C6881

A0491

A0481

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 154153



Electrostatic sand powder coating, 
fadeless,  against scratch,  high 
corrosion resistance, graceful texture 
design 

Anti Glare ring, Glare control, 
clear layered look 

Standard bulbs design, 
easy installation 

Adjustable lamp holder bracket, 
adjust in a large angle, applied to 
widely area 

Standard bulbs design, 
easy installation 

Electrostatic sand powder 
coating, fadeless,  against 
scratch,  high corrosion 
resistance, graceful texture 
design 

Die-cast aluminium housing,
 light but strong.

Anti glare ring, glare 
control, clear layered 
look 

Angular appearance, pleasingly 
simple design

Electrostatic sand powder 
coating, fadeless,  against 
scratch,  high corrosion 
resistance, graceful texture 
design 

Standard bulbs design, 
easy installation 

Adjustable angel, applied to 
widely area 

Standard bulbs design, 
easy installation 

Electrostatic sand powder 
coating, fadeless,  against 
scratch,  high corrosion 
resistance, graceful texture 
design 

Die-cast aluminium housing,
 light but strong.
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Electrostatic sand powder coating, 
fadeless,  against scratch,  high 
corrosion resistance, graceful texture 
design 

Anti Glare ring, Glare control, 
clear layered look 

Standard bulbs design, 
easy installation 

Adjustable lamp holder bracket, 
adjust in a large angle, applied to 
widely area 

Standard bulbs design, 
easy installation 

Electrostatic sand powder 
coating, fadeless,  against 
scratch,  high corrosion 
resistance, graceful texture 
design 

Die-cast aluminium housing,
 light but strong.

Anti glare ring, glare 
control, clear layered 
look 

Angular appearance, pleasingly 
simple design

Electrostatic sand powder 
coating, fadeless,  against 
scratch,  high corrosion 
resistance, graceful texture 
design 

Standard bulbs design, 
easy installation 

Adjustable angel, applied to 
widely area 

Standard bulbs design, 
easy installation 

Electrostatic sand powder 
coating, fadeless,  against 
scratch,  high corrosion 
resistance, graceful texture 
design 

Die-cast aluminium housing,
 light but strong.

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 156155



BATHROOM 
RECESSED 
DOWN LIGHTS
Recessed light source.
With pre-installation bracket.
Die-cast aluminum housing.
Tempered glass thinckness 3mm.

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 158157

A1521/A1001 A2441/A2521

A2531 A0491



BATHROOM 
RECESSED 
DOWN LIGHTS
Recessed light source.
With pre-installation bracket.
Die-cast aluminum housing.
Tempered glass thinckness 3mm.

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 158157

A1521/A1001 A2441/A2521

A2531 A0491



V
D EIP55

IP55

IP55

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

Ø86

Ø50

123(GU10)
103(GU5.3)

A1521

Ø86

Ø41.5

123(GU10)
103(GU5.3)

A1001

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

Ø70mm Ø70mm

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 160159



V
D EIP55

IP55

IP55

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

Ø86

Ø50

123(GU10)
103(GU5.3)

A1521

Ø86

Ø41.5

123(GU10)
103(GU5.3)

A1001

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

Ø70mm Ø70mm

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 160159



A2521

Ø71mm

Ø80
GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

V
D EIP44

IP44

IP44

Ø78mm

Ø85

101

16°

A2441
GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

88(GU10)
69(GU5.3)

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

Frosted glass
Wide beam angle

Clear glass

Finish inside(A2441) BKWH

A2441 A2441

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 162161



A2521

Ø71mm

Ø80
GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

V
D EIP44

IP44

IP44

Ø78mm

Ø85

101

16°

A2441
GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

88(GU10)
69(GU5.3)

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

Frosted glass
Wide beam angle

Clear glass

Finish inside(A2441) BKWH

A2441 A2441

www.leolighting.com.cn www.leolighting.com.cn 162161
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V
D EIP44

IP44

A2531

78x78mm

8585

96

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

A0491
90

90

106

24°

80x80mm

IP44

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

Frosted glass
Wide beam angle

Clear glass

www.leolighting.com.cn 164163
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V
D EIP44

IP44

A2531

78x78mm

8585

96

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

A0491
90

90

106

24°

80x80mm

IP44

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

Frosted glass
Wide beam angle

Clear glass

www.leolighting.com.cn 164163
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ANTI-GLARE 
RECESSED 
DOWN LIGHTS
Recessed light source.
With pre-installation bracket.
Die-cast aluminum housing.
Anti glare design.
Easy installation(to change the bulb).

www.leolighting.com.cn 166165

A0571/A0581

A2171/A2241 A2371/A2321

A1041
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ANTI-GLARE 
RECESSED 
DOWN LIGHTS
Recessed light source.
With pre-installation bracket.
Die-cast aluminum housing.
Anti glare design.
Easy installation(to change the bulb).

www.leolighting.com.cn 166165

A0571/A0581

A2171/A2241 A2371/A2321

A1041
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V
D EIP20

A2171

Ø82

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

114

Ø85

101

16°

A2241

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

Ø75mmØ78mm

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

Finish inside BKWH GY(metal)
only for A2171

A2241 A2171

www.leolighting.com.cn 168167
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V
D EIP20

A2171

Ø82

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

114

Ø85

101

16°

A2241

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

Ø75mmØ78mm

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

Finish inside BKWH GY(metal)
only for A2171

A2241 A2171

www.leolighting.com.cn 168167
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V
D EIP20

A2321

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

Ø71mm

Ø80

88(GU10)
69(GU5.3)

A2371

Ø77mm

Ø86
24°

360°

87(GU10)
80(GU5.3)

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

www.leolighting.com.cn 170169
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V
D EIP20

A2321

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

Ø71mm

Ø80

88(GU10)
69(GU5.3)

A2371

Ø77mm

Ø86
24°

360°

87(GU10)
80(GU5.3)

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

www.leolighting.com.cn 170169
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V
D EIP20

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

A0571 A0581

79

350°

12°

Ø86

79

Ø86

Ø73mm

Ø73mm

www.leolighting.com.cn 172171
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V
D EIP20

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

A0571 A0581

79

350°

12°

Ø86

79

Ø86

Ø73mm

Ø73mm

www.leolighting.com.cn 172171
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OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

A1041

Ø106

104

43°

350°

Ø90mm

www.leolighting.com.cn 174173
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OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

A1041

Ø106

104

43°

350°

Ø90mm

www.leolighting.com.cn 174173
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SQUARE 
RECESSED 
DOWN LIGHTS
Recessed light source.
With pre-installation bracket.
Die-cast aluminum housing.

A2331 A2131 A0481

www.leolighting.com.cn 176175
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SQUARE 
RECESSED 
DOWN LIGHTS
Recessed light source.
With pre-installation bracket.
Die-cast aluminum housing.

A2331 A2131 A0481

www.leolighting.com.cn 176175
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V
D EIP20

A2331

78x78mm

8585

96

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

www.leolighting.com.cn 178177
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V
D EIP20

A2331

78x78mm

8585

96

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

www.leolighting.com.cn 178177
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GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

A0481

106

24°

90

90

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

A2131

82

82

115(GU10)
101(GU5.3)

12°

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

75x75mm80x80mm

V
D EIP20

www.leolighting.com.cn 180179
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GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

A0481

106

24°

90

90

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BKWH

A2131

82

82

115(GU10)
101(GU5.3)

12°

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

75x75mm80x80mm

V
D EIP20

www.leolighting.com.cn 180179
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SINGLE RING 
RECESSED 
DOWN LIGHTS
Recessed light source.
With pre-installation bracket.
Die-cast aluminum housing.
Anti glare design.
Easy installation(to change the bulb).

A1381 A1382 A1391 A1392

www.leolighting.com.cn 182181
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SINGLE RING 
RECESSED 
DOWN LIGHTS
Recessed light source.
With pre-installation bracket.
Die-cast aluminum housing.
Anti glare design.
Easy installation(to change the bulb).

A1381 A1382 A1391 A1392

www.leolighting.com.cn 182181
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A1381 A1382

A1391 A1392

V
D EIP20

Ø104mm

Ø108

105(GU10)
86(GU5.3)

60°

205x104mm

107

208 60°

105(GU10)
86(GU5.3)

205x104mm

208

107

60°

105(GU10)
86(GU5.3)

Ø104mm

107

107

60°

105(GU10)
86(GU5.3)

GU10

 1/2x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1/2x 7W maxLED-MR16

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BK

Finish inside BK

WH

www.leolighting.com.cn 184183
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A1381 A1382

A1391 A1392

V
D EIP20

Ø104mm

Ø108

105(GU10)
86(GU5.3)

60°

205x104mm

107

208 60°

105(GU10)
86(GU5.3)

205x104mm

208

107

60°

105(GU10)
86(GU5.3)

Ø104mm

107

107

60°

105(GU10)
86(GU5.3)

GU10

 1/2x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1/2x 7W maxLED-MR16

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BK

Finish inside BK

WH

www.leolighting.com.cn 184183
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DOUBLE RINGS 
RECESSED 
DOWN LIGHTS
Recessed light source.
With pre-installation bracket.
Die-cast aluminum housing.
Anti glare design.
Easy installation(to change the bulb).

A1341 A1342 A1343

www.leolighting.com.cn 186185
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DOUBLE RINGS 
RECESSED 
DOWN LIGHTS
Recessed light source.
With pre-installation bracket.
Die-cast aluminum housing.
Anti glare design.
Easy installation(to change the bulb).

A1341 A1342 A1343

www.leolighting.com.cn 186185
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A1341 A1342

A1343

V
D EIP20

86x86

135

60°
95x95mm

107

107

86x180

135

60°
190x95mm

201

107

285x95mm

295

107

86x274

135

60°

GU10

1/2/3x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1/2/3x 7W maxLED-MR16

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BK

Finish inside BK

WH

ACCESSORY

A B

www.leolighting.com.cn 188187
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A1341 A1342

A1343

V
D EIP20

86x86

135

60°
95x95mm

107

107

86x180

135

60°
190x95mm

201

107

285x95mm

295

107

86x274

135

60°

GU10

1/2/3x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1/2/3x 7W maxLED-MR16

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body BK

Finish inside BK

WH

ACCESSORY

A B

www.leolighting.com.cn 188187
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D8111 D8161

TRACK LIGHTS
Extruded aluminum material.
Electrostatic sand powder coating.
No external screws.
Four different colour options.
Anti glare design.
Easy installation(to change the bulb).

www.leolighting.com.cn 190189
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D8111 D8161

TRACK LIGHTS
Extruded aluminum material.
Electrostatic sand powder coating.
No external screws.
Four different colour options.
Anti glare design.
Easy installation(to change the bulb).

www.leolighting.com.cn 190189



OPTIONAL

ADAPTER

Adapter of 3-phase (4 wires)

ACCESSORY

Honeycomb

Adapter of 1-phase (2 wires)

Adapter of 1-phase (3 wires)

LIGHTING FILTER

Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

Honeycomb

www.leolighting.com.cn

COB

CXA1512 1x 15W(350mA)

3000K/Ang. 24º/Ra≥80

V
D EIP20

D8111 GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

100Ø68

350°

90°

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body

Finish inside

BKWH

BK

COB BEAM ANGLE :Standard

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º Ang. 15º 

COB COLOR TEMP

3000K 4000K

www.leolighting.com.cn 192191



OPTIONAL

ADAPTER

Adapter of 3-phase (4 wires)

ACCESSORY

Honeycomb

Adapter of 1-phase (2 wires)

Adapter of 1-phase (3 wires)

LIGHTING FILTER

Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

Honeycomb

www.leolighting.com.cn

COB

CXA1512 1x 15W(350mA)

3000K/Ang. 24º/Ra≥80

V
D EIP20

D8111 GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

100Ø68

350°

90°

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body

Finish inside

BKWH

BK

COB BEAM ANGLE :Standard

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º Ang. 15º 

COB COLOR TEMP

3000K 4000K

www.leolighting.com.cn 192191



OPTIONAL

ADAPTER

Adapter of 3-phase (4 wires)

Adapter of 1-phase (2 wires)

Adapter of 1-phase (3 wires)

www.leolighting.com.cn

V
D EIP20

D8161 GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

90°
11060x60

350°

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body

Finish inside

BKWH

BK

www.leolighting.com.cn 194193



OPTIONAL

ADAPTER

Adapter of 3-phase (4 wires)

Adapter of 1-phase (2 wires)

Adapter of 1-phase (3 wires)

www.leolighting.com.cn

V
D EIP20

D8161 GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

90°
11060x60

350°

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body

Finish inside

BKWH

BK

www.leolighting.com.cn 194193
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C6591

C6871 C6481/C6431/C6432 C6321/C6322

C6741/C6742 C6701C6881

SURFACE 
LIGHTS
Extruded aluminum material.
Electrostatic sand powder coating.
No external screws.
Four different colour options.
Anti glare design.
Easy installation(to change the bulb).

www.leolighting.com.cn 196195
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C6591

C6871 C6481/C6431/C6432 C6321/C6322

C6741/C6742 C6701C6881

SURFACE 
LIGHTS
Extruded aluminum material.
Electrostatic sand powder coating.
No external screws.
Four different colour options.
Anti glare design.
Easy installation(to change the bulb).

www.leolighting.com.cn 196195
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C6591

Ø68.5

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16
95(GU10)
135(15W)

V
D EIP20

ACCESSORY

Honeycomb

LIGHTING FILTER

Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

COB

CXA1512 1x 15W(350mA)

3000K/Ang. 24º/Ra≥80

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body

Finish inside

BKWH

BK

COB BEAM ANGLE :Standard

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º Ang. 15º 

COB COLOR TEMP

3000K 4000K

www.leolighting.com.cn 198197
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C6591

Ø68.5

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16
95(GU10)
135(15W)

V
D EIP20

ACCESSORY

Honeycomb

LIGHTING FILTER

Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

COB

CXA1512 1x 15W(350mA)

3000K/Ang. 24º/Ra≥80

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body

Finish inside

BKWH

BK

COB BEAM ANGLE :Standard

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º Ang. 15º 

COB COLOR TEMP

3000K 4000K
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C6881

Ø90

120

V
D EIP20

COB

CXA2520 1x 15W(350mA)

3000K/Ang. 24º/Ra≥80

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body

Finish inside

BKWH

BK

COB BEAM ANGLE :Standard

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º Ang. 15º 

COB COLOR TEMP

3000K 4000K

www.leolighting.com.cn 200199
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C6881

Ø90

120

V
D EIP20

COB

CXA2520 1x 15W(350mA)

3000K/Ang. 24º/Ra≥80

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body

Finish inside

BKWH

BK

COB BEAM ANGLE :Standard

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º Ang. 15º 

COB COLOR TEMP

3000K 4000K

www.leolighting.com.cn 200199
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C6741 GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16
 95

60x60

C6742 GU10

2x 7W maxLED-PAR16
 95

120x60

V
D EIP20

OPTIONAL

Finish body BK

Finish inside

WH

BK

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

www.leolighting.com.cn 202201
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C6741 GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16
 95

60x60

C6742 GU10

2x 7W maxLED-PAR16
 95

120x60

V
D EIP20

OPTIONAL

Finish body BK

Finish inside

WH

BK

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

www.leolighting.com.cn 202201
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V
D EIP20

C6701

100
110(Phase)

100x100

COB

CXA1512 1x 15W(350mA)

3000K/Ang. 24º/Ra≥80

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body

Finish inside

BKWH

BK

COB BEAM ANGLE :Standard

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º Ang. 15º 

COB COLOR TEMP

3000K 4000K

www.leolighting.com.cn 204203
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V
D EIP20

C6701

100
110(Phase)

100x100

COB

CXA1512 1x 15W(350mA)

3000K/Ang. 24º/Ra≥80

OPTIONAL

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

Finish body

Finish inside

BKWH

BK

COB BEAM ANGLE :Standard

Ang. 24º Ang. 36º Ang. 15º 

COB COLOR TEMP

3000K 4000K

www.leolighting.com.cn 204203
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C6871 GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16
62

25

Ø68.5

Ø68.5

100

350°

90°

V
D EIP20

ACCESSORY

Honeycomb

LIGHTING FILTER

Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

OPTIONAL

Finish body BK

Finish inside

WH

BK

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

www.leolighting.com.cn 206205
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C6871 GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16
62

25

Ø68.5

Ø68.5

100

350°

90°

V
D EIP20

ACCESSORY

Honeycomb

LIGHTING FILTER

Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

OPTIONAL

Finish body BK

Finish inside

WH

BK

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

www.leolighting.com.cn 206205
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C6431

140

48°

100x100

C6481

48°

140

Ø100

138

48°

200x100

48°

C6432GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

2x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

2x 7W maxLED-MR16

V
D EIP20

OPTIONAL

Finish body BK

Finish inside

WH

BK

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

www.leolighting.com.cn 208207



www.leolighting.com.cn

C6431

140

48°

100x100

C6481

48°

140

Ø100

138

48°

200x100

48°

C6432GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

2x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

2x 7W maxLED-MR16

V
D EIP20

OPTIONAL

Finish body BK

Finish inside

WH

BK

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

www.leolighting.com.cn 208207
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C6321 C6322

135

48°

100x100

135

48°

200x100

48°

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

2x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

2x 7W maxLED-MR16

V
D EIP20

OPTIONAL

Finish body BK

Finish inside

WH

BK

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

ACCESSORY

A B

www.leolighting.com.cn 210209



www.leolighting.com.cn

C6321 C6322

135

48°

100x100

135

48°

200x100

48°

GU10

1x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

1x 7W maxLED-MR16

GU10

2x 7W maxLED-PAR16

GU5.3

2x 7W maxLED-MR16

V
D EIP20

OPTIONAL

Finish body BK

Finish inside

WH

BK

:StandardFINISH OPTIONAL

ACCESSORY

A B

www.leolighting.com.cn 210209



2-wires track
P0001

Straight 
connector mini

P0002

L-Connector
P0003

T-Connector
P0004

X-Connector
P0005

3-wires track
P0011

Straight 
connector mini

P0012

L-Connector
P0013

T-Connector
P0014

X-Connector
P0015

4-wires track
P0021

Straight 
connector mini

P0022

L-Connector
P0023

T-Connector
P0024

X-Connector
P0025

2 WIRES TRACK 3 WIRES TRACK 4 WIRES TRACK

COLOR OPTIONS COLOR OPTIONS COLOR OPTIONS

WHITE BLACK WHITE BLACK WHITE BLACK

1 Meter / 1.5 Meter / 2 Meter

OPTIONS

1 Meter / 1.5 Meter / 2 Meter

OPTIONS

1 Meter / 1.5 Meter / 2 Meter

OPTIONS

INDOOR ACCESSORIES

www.leolighting.com.cn

12V Driver box
P0091

Honeycomb
P0064

DRIVER BOX LIGHTS ACCESSORIES

GU10
Installation tool

P0061

TOOLS

box cover
-small
P0094

Lighting Filter
Red

P0066

Honeycomb
Installation tool

Lighting Filter
Yellow
P0067

Lighting Filter
Blue

P0068

Lighting Filter
Green
P0069

INDOOR ACCESSORIES

www.leolighting.com.cn 212211



2-wires track
P0001

Straight 
connector mini

P0002

L-Connector
P0003

T-Connector
P0004

X-Connector
P0005

3-wires track
P0011

Straight 
connector mini

P0012

L-Connector
P0013

T-Connector
P0014

X-Connector
P0015

4-wires track
P0021

Straight 
connector mini

P0022

L-Connector
P0023

T-Connector
P0024

X-Connector
P0025

2 WIRES TRACK 3 WIRES TRACK 4 WIRES TRACK

COLOR OPTIONS COLOR OPTIONS COLOR OPTIONS

WHITE BLACK WHITE BLACK WHITE BLACK

1 Meter / 1.5 Meter / 2 Meter

OPTIONS

1 Meter / 1.5 Meter / 2 Meter

OPTIONS

1 Meter / 1.5 Meter / 2 Meter

OPTIONS

INDOOR ACCESSORIES

www.leolighting.com.cn

12V Driver box
P0091

Honeycomb
P0064

DRIVER BOX LIGHTS ACCESSORIES

GU10
Installation tool

P0061

TOOLS

box cover
-small
P0094

Lighting Filter
Red

P0066

Honeycomb
Installation tool

Lighting Filter
Yellow
P0067

Lighting Filter
Blue

P0068

Lighting Filter
Green
P0069

INDOOR ACCESSORIES

www.leolighting.com.cn 212211



T9350
Stake(aluminum)

P0125

T9350 Visor
P0120

T9350 Shield
P0121

P68 Connector
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IEC60598

safety control tests.

.

VDE, the Association for Electrical, Electronic & Information Technologies 
is one of the largest technical and scientific associations in Europe. In many 
countries, VDE certification is even more popular than the local 
certification. The VDE is particular recognized and valued by exporters. 
LEO'S major electric components are approved by the VDE.

It's a mandatory standard set by The European Union, to standardize 
materials and Process standards, making it more beneficial to human health 
and the environment protection. Our products comply with the standards.

IEC60598 is one of the safety standards for lamp set by the International 
Electrotechnical Commission. Our products comply with IEC60598  
standards.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION AND HOMOLOGATIONS
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613 Room, Building 3, Poly ZhongDa Plaza 

XinAn Road, TianHe District

GuangZhou City, 

GuangDong Province China.

            

Office:

P.C: 510623

            
TEL: (86)020-3801 1712

(86)020-3801 1713

            

LEO’s LIGHTING & PROJECT CO.,LTD.

http://www.leolighting.com.cn.cn

E-mail address

leolighting@leolighting.com.cn.cn

sales04@leolighting.com.cn.cn

            

E-mail:

LUTANG DASHANJIAO INDUSTRY DISTRICT LUOCUN, 

SHISHAN TOWN, NANHAI FOSHAN CITY, 

GUANGDONG PROVINCE, 

CHINA

Factory:

P.C: 528000

            
TEL: (86)757-8643 3200

(86)757-8643 3138

LEO’s LIGHTING & ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.
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